FRZNTIER

the Solution to Cross-Border Shipping

CANADA-SHIP

Parcel
Drop Ship
Consolidation

CONTACT INFO:
Frontier Supply Chain Solutions Inc.

1450 W. Thorndale Ave
Itasca, IL60143

Advantages

Reduced
Shipping Costs

Faster
Transit Times

Cost
Transparency

Tracking
Visibility



RATES

From Itasca, IL
to Canada

SMALL PARCEL

Lbs. ON
10.21

QC
12.7

NL
21.09

HAVE YOUR PRODUCT

SHIPPED PREPAID TO:

Your company name
C/O Frontier

1450 W. Thorndale Ave
Itasca, IL

60143

10.57

13.17

21.62

10.93

13.64

22.15

11.29

14.11

22.68

11.65

14.58

23.21

12.01

15.05

23.74

12.37

15.52

24.27

12.73

15.99

24.8

(R | W=

13.09

16.46

25.33

13.45

16.93

25.86

0.36

0.47

0.53

The cost of fuel is not included in these rates

Cubed Weight Formula

Duties, taxes and brokerage are not included in the freight fee
The rates indicated in this spreadsheet are in CAD funds

The LTL rates reflect per 100 weight in lbs
Rural and remote destinations are subject to additional charges
Accessorial charges may apply

HAVE YOUR
SUPPLIER:

Prepare an invoice
indicating:

Vendor name
Importer name
Country of origin
Value
Quantity
Weight

e Description

@ Attach invoice to
shipment:

e Place the shipmentin
an envelope marked
"Export Documents”



